30 Haziran 2020 Sali

1. Kogu Saat:13.00

ikramiye

A
Ismi

Yas
1.FIRST FOLIO (GB)
2.DREAMCOMPOSER
3.PROSECCO

4 BIGFREEZE

5.PRINCE LANCELOT
(GB)

Orijin(Baba -
Anne)
2yke
2yde
2yae
2yde

2yde

6.RELEASE THE BEAST 2yde

Yaris Programi

1.)11.000€
Siklet
DARKANGAL - LILIANBAYLIS

DREAMAHEAD - HGH SPICE

STARSPANGLEDBANNER -
COMTESSE

CHCHI CREASY - SWAHILI

SIRPRANCEALOT - RAINBOW
VALE

SUPFLICANT - LUNA ROYALE

7'Li PLASE, 1. 3'LU GANYAN, 1. GIFTE Bu kosudan baslar, GANYAN, SIRALI iKiLi

Jokey

58

58

58

56

56

56

Maiden

Sahip
MCKAEL BARZALONA

MAXIVE GUYON

PIERRE-CHARLES
BOUDOT

EDDY HARDOUIN
STEPHANE PASQUIER

CLEMENT LECOEUVRE

2)€

Antrenér

CHEIK MOHAMVED
OBAD

KHALIFADASMAL

E.P.E. BLOODSTOCK
LT

M BOUTIN
ANTOINE GILIBERT

THERESAMARNANE

kgl
3)€

St
HF. DEVIN
E. ONEILL
A MARCIALIS
M BOUTIN

F. CHAPPET

AN.
HOLLINSHEAD

Saint Cloud Fransa Hipdromu

1200 Gim
4)€
Kes 520 BV @y AGF idm

Son 6
HP Y

3 0 3 30 O 3,10 0(0) False

10 6 26 O 15,10 0(0) False

6 0 3 220 145 0(0) False
2 0 0 12,00 0(0) False
5 0 0 6,80 0(0) False
4 0 0 2190 0(0) False



